Technical Data
Trusted
radiation
protection.
943 Series
Gamma Scintillation Detectors
The 943 Series Gamma
Scintillation Detectors consist of

Modification of this document is not permitted
without written permission from Fluke Corporation.
Ordering information
Model
943-35: Gamma Scintillation Detector
with 1.5 inch Crystal
943-45L: Gamma Scintillation
Detector With LED
943-36: Gamma Scintillation Detector
With Aluminum Crystal Housing
943-36H: Gamma Scintillation
Detector for process with temperatures
above 120 °F
943-36HT: Gamma Scintillation
Detector with preamplifier and RTD
installed
943-36L: Gamma Scintillation
Detector with LED integrated
943-37: Gamma Scintillation Detector
with 2 inch crystal
943-237A: Americium Detector